View Summary

Filter Responses

Download Responses

PAGE:

1. My school is located in Basketball Region:
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answered question

skipped question
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2. We currently have a school-based BOYS lacrosse team

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes 100.0% 2
No 0.0% 0
answered question 2

skipped question 0
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3. Do BOYS from your school participate on a high school team that is not affiliated with your
school?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes 0.0% 0
No 0.0% 0
Not Sure 0.0% 0
answered question 0

skipped question 2

4. Are you interested in the establishment of a school-based BOYS lacrosse program at your
school?

Response Response
Percent Count

Yes 0.0% 0



No 0.0% 0
Maybe 0.0% 0
answered question 0
skipped question 2
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5. Would you prefer that the sport be sanctioned through the KHSAA or continue to be managed
solely through the Kentucky Lacrosse Association?
Response Response
Percent Count
KHSAA 100.0% 2
KLA 0.0% 0
answered question 2
skipped question 0
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6. We currently have a school-based GIRLS lacrosse team:
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 50.0% 1
No 50.0% 1
answered question 2
skipped question 0
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7. Do GIRLS from your school participate on a high school team that is not affiliated with your
school?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes 0.0% 0
No 100.0% 1
Not Sure 0.0% 0
answered question 1

skipped question 1

8. Are you interested in the establishment of a school-based GIRLS lacrosse program at your
school?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes 0.0% 0
No 100.0% 1
Maybe 0.0% 0
answered question 1

skipped question 1
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9. Would you prefer that the sport be sanctioned through the KHSAA or continue to be managed
solely through the Kentucky Lacrosse Association?

Response Response
Percent Count
KHSAA 100.0% 1

KLA 0.0% 0



answered question 1

skipped question 1
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10. (Optional) If you currently provide a school-based lacrosse team or if you have an interest in
fielding one in the future, use the space to provide any suggestions that could be useful to the

responsible growth of the sport.
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answered question 0

skipped question 2






